
2016 Jan Feb March April May June July August September October Novmeber December Totals

Building

Inspections 28 27 21 32 44 86 80 72 78 49 69 586

Total Building Permits 4 2 4 16 23 29 30 25 12 10 9 164

Single Family Res. Permits 4 2 3 4 11 15 15 4 3 5 1 67

Multi Family Permits 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Commercial (New) Pemits 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 5

Wood Stove Permits 0 2 0 2 2 0 2 4 4 4 3 12

Sign Permits 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 3

Valuation 50,910.00 78,995.00 952,376.00 1,769,554.00 4,741,821.00 4,913,978.00 6,017,275.00 1,679,346.00 816,999.00 1,733,009.00 809,240.00 23,563,503.00

Fees Collected 1,342.44 1,478.08 11,129.26 22,949.12 56,565.05 55,173.97 64,817.14 24,300.77 19,498.30 19,110.89 9,781.39 286,146.41

Workforce Housing Fees 378.06 0 15,222.48 11,810.57 49,091.41 35,326.93 63,713.48 6,555.25 14,514.71 13,276.75 4,280.40 214,170.04

ISDS/OWTS  

# Permits 0 3 2 4 6 11 6 10 7 6 3 58

Fees Collected 0.00 2,775.00 820.00 2,280.00 6400 5,775.00 4,440.00 5,895.00 945.00 4,440.00 1,455.00 35,225.00

# of Inspections 6 1 3 0 7 3 5 7 7 7 2 48

LUC

Major 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Minor 0 1 1 0 3 1 1 3 0 1 2 13

Administrative/Other 4 3 6 4 11 3 2 5 2 3 43

Fees Collected 200.00 2,590.50 4,100.00 1,185.00 13354 5760 2,070.00 6581.92 1800.00 1805.00 3351.50 37,641.42

Marijuana License

# of Licences 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Fees Collected 0 2,500.00       0 0 0 0 0 0.00 -                     -                     -                     2,500.00              

Oil and Gas

# of permits 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 3

Fees Collected 0.00 -                1200.00 0 0 0 0 1200 0 0 0 2,400.00              


